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Extemal Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAI STANDARD INFORUATION
NoUINAL:0.080
TAaGET AT 29.51: 0.0?9
I,oT *: AG310901
EXPIRATION: 04/19/2025
TANK PRESST RE r 521 psi

VERSIONS
DUT:3.02
PIC:3.06
uoder:2.6
Questions:2.2

BIANK TEST
INTERNAI, STANDARD
EXTERNAI, STANDARO
B],ANK TEST
EXTERNAT STANDARD
BIANK TEST
EXTERNA! STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
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12:06
12t01

0. 000
VERIFIED

TEMPERATURES

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Sanple chanlter = 4 8.8'c
Breath Tube = 44.8'c

PASSED
PASSED

PI'I4P INEO
F10w Rate = 4.405 L/r1 PASSED

INTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

J.W
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program

DETECTOR INTO
PUMP ON

PUMP OEE

PASSED
PASSED

FILTER INEO
Filter:1
Filter 2
Filter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

Averaqe = 0.0800
Std Dew = 0.0000
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I, Derek J. walton, affer being firsl duly swom, depose and state as follows:
(l) I am a Forensic Scientisl ry at the State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratoty.
(2) The Alaska Sciertific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entity wilhin the Deparhnent of Public Safety.
(3) I am Oe scientific Dreclor of the State Br€ath Alclhol Program.
(4) In tlnt capacity, I am responsible for overseeing the Brcalh Alcohol Program, which includes assuring that ins&uments are calibrated and

maintainilg program records.
(5) The above is a true arld accurate verilicatioo of calibration, which is performed by Urc instrument's sofiwarc, as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a rcgularly conducted and regula y recorded activity ofthe State Brcath Alcohol Progmm.
(6) As ofthe date signed below, I certi& that the calibration ofthe referenced insaument was accumte on the date in which the above tests vcrc
pcrformed and thereforc certificd for cvidantiary use in the State of Alaska.


